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Figure S2

AIF1 in MES 
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Figure S3

AIF1 in CL
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AIF1 in ALL GBM
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Figure S7
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Figure S8

non 
G-CIMP

 

G-CIMP 
-50

0

50

100

150

200

N
u

m
b

e
r 

o
f 

C
D

3
+
 T

 c
e
ll
s
/m

m
2 *

non 
G-CIMP

 

G-CIMP
-50

0

50

100

150

N
u

m
b

e
r 

o
f 

C
D

4
+
 T

 c
e
ll
s
/m

m
2 *

non 
G-CIMP

 

G-CIMP
0

10

20

30

40

IB
A

1
-p

o
s
it

iv
e
 a

re
a
 (

%
)

non 
G-CIMP

 

G-CIMP
-50

0

50

100

150

N
u

m
b

e
r 

o
f 

C
D

8
+
 T

 c
e
ll
s
/m

m
2D E

non 
G-CIMP

 

G-CIMP
-10

0

10

20

30

N
u

m
b

e
r 

o
f 

F
O

X
P

3
+
 T

 c
e
ll
s
/m

m
2

A B C


